

State Vs Hardip Singh CHI 13-2016

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Shri Manish Ohri, Adv.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer is on casual leave for today. Now case is adjourned to 09.08.2019 for Pws. Let, Pws be summoned for date fixed as per previous order. Notice to Sapurdar be also issued for date fixed.

Date of Order: 29.07.2019
Purushottam Kumar, Stenographer-II

(Parminder Kaur Bains)
SDJM/Batala(UID PB0346)
Duty