

State V/s. Pardeep Singh CHI. 13..21

Present:- Mr.Amrit Mittal, LD. APP for the State.
Accused Pardeep Singh on bail.

Accused Pardeep Singh suffered statement that he received
copies of challan and other attached documents free of cost.

Now to come up on 23.04.2021 for further proceedings.

Pronounced
02.04.2021.

Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Pushpinder Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Baghapurana,
UID-PB0285